Episodes of Sexuality 2020 Schedule

Rehearsals
Location: Martha Munro Acting Studio

Time: 6:30pm-10:00pm

Monday, January 6
Welcome! (Introducing Director, Designers, Stage Managers, & Cast)
Electing Deputy
Establishing Rehearsals as a Safe Space
Discussing the Concept (Actors and Designers)
Introducing Journals and Sex Talks
Game Time! (Designers can join!)

Tuesday, January 7t
Warm-ups
Ensemble Building

Wednesday, January 8™
Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Friday, January 10

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building

Monday, January 13t
Warm-ups
Journal Discussion
Sex Talk
Ensemble Building

Tuesday, January 14t

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building

Wednesday, January 15t

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Friday, January 17t
Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Rehearsal props due
Monday, January 20%"

Warm-ups



Journal Discussion
Sex Talk

Rehearsals is a Safe Place

Ensemble Building
Material Building

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Material Building

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Material Building

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Material Building

Warm-ups
Journal Discussion
Sex Talk

Material Building

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Material Building

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Material Building

Warm-ups
Ensemble Building
Material Building

Warm-ups

1%t Shelly Showing/Stumble Through

Journal Discussion
Sex Talk
Material Building

Warm-ups

Tuesday, January 21

Wednesday, January 22"

Friday, January 24t

Monday, January 27t

Tuesday, January 28

Wednesday, January 29t

Friday, January 31

Monday, February 3™

Tuesday, January 4%



Review
Material Building

Warm-ups
Intimacy Day
Material Building

Warm-ups
Review
Material Building

Warm-ups
Material Building

Warm-ups

Journal Discussions
Sex Talk

Material Building

Warm-ups
Review
Material Building

Warm-ups
Intimacy Day
Material Building

Warm-ups
Review
Material Building

Warm-ups
Material Building

Warm-ups
Intimacy Day
Review

Material Building

Warm-ups

Wednesday, January 5%

Thursday, January 6%

Friday, January 7t

Monday, January 10t

Tuesday, January 11t

Wednesday, January 12t

Thursday, January 13

Friday, January 14t

*OPTIONAL* Saturday, January 15%

Monday, February 17t

2" Shelly Showing/Stumble Through

Journal Discussion



Sex Talk
Material Building

Tuesday, February 18™
Warm-ups
Review
Run Through
Material Building

Wednesday, February 19t
Warm-ups
Run Through
Finalizing Material
Light Plot Due

Thursday, February 20
Warm-ups
Run Through
Finalizing material

Friday, February 215t
Warm-ups
Run Through
Finalizing material
Rehearsal Props due

Tech Rehearsals/Show Times
Location: Townsend Center of Performing Arts Dangle Theatre

Time: 6:30pm-10:30pm

Monday, February 24t
Walk-Through of Space
Warm-ups
Run Through in Space
Notes

Tuesday, February 25
Warm-ups
Cue to Cue ptl
Notes

Wednesday, February 26
Warm-ups
Cue to cue pt2
Notes
Thursday, February 27t

Warm-ups



Run Through w/ Tech

Notes

Warm-ups
Dress Rehearsal
Notes

Warm-ups
Tech-Through
Notes

Warm-ups
Dress Rehearsal
Notes

Warm-ups
Dress Rehearsal
Notes

Opening Night!
Talkback

Performance
Talkback

Performance
Talkback

Closing Night
Talkback
Strike

Post-Mortem

Friday, February 28t

*OPTIONAL* Saturday, February 29t

Monday, March 2nd

Tuesday, March 3rd

Wednesday, March 4t

Thursday, March 5%

Friday, March 6%

Saturday, March 7t

Monday, March 9"



